PSSuKF FAU B
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Technical details

Certifications:

Application range:

Number of digital inputs:

Positive switching 1-pole SC output:
Number of 2-pole semiconductor outputs:
Number of test pulse outputs:
Protection type, housing:

Width dimension:

Height dimension:

Depth dimension:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

Accessories

CE AR AR RRE R 313115

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian); TUV
Failsafe
4

2

2

2

IP20

56.0 mm
128.9 mm
56.0 mm
210g
200 g

0-60°C

PSSu A Con 1/10 C (2 pcs.)

312420

Compact module, with failsafe, Fast Control Unit: 4 digital inputs, 2 digital
outputs 1-pole 2 A; 2 digital outputs 2-pole 2 A, Evaluation device for
PSENVvip, basic version.
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Optional accessories

313118 PSSuACon4C
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